International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 11
20.10.2018 - 17:40

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2018
Rank
Open
1. PETKOVIC, Andrija
POPOVICI, David

JANESKI, Filip
VUCIC, David
VUJIN, Marko

©ONoOr®WDN

KADRIU, Dion

2000 and younger

1. SALTIROVSKI, Filip
STANCU, Vlad
DIMCIC, Lazar
MIRNIC, Luka

PETER, Arthur
PRISKA, Paolo

Nooahrwd

ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho

VETTORETTI, Giacomo

KOKKINAKIS, Vasileios

YB

01
04
97
98
04
03
99
01

02
05
02
01
03
03
04

Sveti Nikola

Aqua Team Sports Club
Pk Beta Sharks

PFM

Olymp, BL

Proleter
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
ZENIT PRISTINA

Pk Beta Sharks

Aqua Team Sports Club
La Kolubara

Olymp, BL

CSA Steaua

CSA Steaua

EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM

Time

50.69
51.53
53.16
54.13
54.27
55.25
55.26
55.55

55.78
56.08
57.12
57.22
58.70
58.96
1:01.86

Pts

696
663
604
572
567
538
537
529

522
514
487
484
448
442
383

50m

24.26
25.10
25.26
25.70
26.36
26.51
25.75
26.71

26.87
27.19
27.45
27.38
28.38
28.71
29.34

100m

26.43
26.43
27.90
28.43
27.91
28.74
29.51
28.84

28.91
28.89
29.67
29.84
30.32
30.25
32.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298

Registered to Plivacki Klub "BETA" Skopje

21.10.2018 11:24 - Page 1



